Sudo / Sudo Mini - Asy Reeded Vertical Frame
PAT
H
 FIN
D
ER
S
Sudo represents a perfect combination of sleek aesthetic �xture
designed for optimum illumination performance.  The luminaires
have high quality LED source with low energy consumption and
long service life. Designed for low mounting heights for
illumination where guidance and security lighting is required.
The small scale of these luminaires makes them especially suitable
for installation in step risers for both interior and exterior
applications.
Technical Speci�cations
•  Luminaire made of pressure die cast aluminium alloy with non
    corrosive SS fasteners.
•  Non yellowing UV stabilized translucent acrylic diffuser.
•  Silicon gasket.
•  Industrial plastic Installation housing for preparing the recess
    opening in the wall / stairs.
•  Cable entries for through-wiring of mains supply cable.
•  Integral power supply.
•  Earth connection.
•  Safety class I.
•  Protection class IP65.
•      - Conformity mark.
•  Suitable for operation on 240V, 50Hz single phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-2750-CCT ( Colour Temperature ).
•  Available CCT WW : Warm White (2700K), CW : Cool White
   (5700K), NW : Neutral White (4000K).
Product Bene�ts
•  High luminous efficiency at reduced wattage.
•  A sleek and minimalist shape provides distinctive lighting effects
    for walkway architecture.
•  Sustainable LED technology offers durability and optimal light
    output with low power consumption.
Area of Application
Staircase, Patios, Pathways, Passages, Porches, Entrance & Exits for
both Interiors & Exteriors applications.
Available Finish
Pure polyester powder coated Graphite grey.
Important Note :  To ensure proper installation, kindly translate / communicate the installation instructions to a
quali�ed electrician in their respective local language.
The luminous �ux and the connected wattage quoted might change as a result of technical progress. For the latest technical
information, Installation guidelines and product updates with LED service life please refer to the website at www.klite.in
IP65
ID
2750
2760
A
76
76
C
90
90
Cutout(mm)
71 x 126 x 83
71 x 242 x 83
B
130
255
Wattage
3W LED
3W LED
2763 76 90 71 x 242 x 832556W LED
Sudo Mini / Sudo - Asy Reeded Vertical Frame
2749 76 90 71 x 126 x 831303W LED
Sudo Mini - Asy Vertical Frame
CA
B
2760 / 2763
C
2749
A
B
2750